



CUSTOMER:	SCOBIE & JUNOR (IRELAND) LTD	D3.4.1
PRODUCT NAME:	BURGER DISC (30,000/CARTON)	ISSUE 6
CUSTOMER CODE:	PA0130 PA0131	29.05.23

DESCRIPTION: Transparent bi-axially oriented polypropylene film discs. Suitable for direct food contact applications.

WTR PRODUCT CODE: PM0001 4"
PM0002 5"
PRODUCT END USE: Disc for burger separation

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Material Description: Natural BOPP
Composition: All components are food contact approved

TYPICAL VALUES

Product Diameter	100mm PM0001 125mm PM0002
Thickness (µm)	20 - 50µm
Surface treatment	38 Dynes (85% Gloss Finish)
Overall Migration	Less than 10mg/dm2 over 10 days at 40C
Compliance (Includes)	1935/2004/EC; 10/2011/EC; 2023/2006/EC; including amendments. The Materials and Articles in contact with Food (NI) (England) Regulations 2012
Origin	Turkey
Storage	Store in a dry pest free environment. Protect from extremes of temperature, direct sunlight and naked flames

Signed on behalf of W T ROBSON Ltd

*Quality Management System complies with ISO9001/2015.
and BRC Global Packaging Standard Issue 6 (High Hygiene Risk) Grade AA.
All data stated is accurate to the best of our knowledge, and without liability.*

1 – 5 The Cutts
Dunmurry
Belfast
BT17 9HN
Issue No: 7

DATE ISSUED: 11th April 2024

Signed on behalf of Customer.....
In agreement that product is fit for purpose.
Please return a signed copy to W. T. Robson Ltd.

W.T. ROBSON LTD
1-5 THE CUTTS
DUNMURRY
BELFAST BT17 9HN

T: 028 9061 0117
F: 028 9060 2196
E: sales@wtrobson.co.uk
W: www.wtrobson.co.uk

